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
best buy in 2 bed- 
room property in the
nr.n TniilrJ h,,« T 1

o FHA FR 1 5505 or FHA. FR 1-5505.

7 ROOM   3 BEDROOM 

ONLY $3250 DOWN

T-40— 7 room — 3 bed- 
room and den. 2 
baths. Carpeted, 
drapes. Beautiful 
view. Fenced yard. 
Only $3250 Down;- 

Call FR 1-5505

2 STORY, 4 BEDROOMS 
ONLY $2295 DOWN

T-13 — 4 bedroom, l'/4 
bath. $22,950. Near 
Sepulveda and Palo* 
Verdes Blvd. 2 blocks 
to Seaside Grammar 
School, South High 
School. Immediate 
possession. 
Call FR 1-5505 to see

SOUTHWEST PARK 
3 BEDROOM 
OPEN SUNDAY 
4607 Bulova

T-51—Southwest Park 
home with built-in 
stove and oven. Birch 
veneer cabinets in kit­ 
chen. Most beautiful 
home in Southwest 
Park. Best buy of the 
year.

Call FR 1-5505

3 BEDROOM
AND FAMILY ROOM
_ NEAR NEW

T-7-Near new 3 bed- 
room and family 
rOom — 1 V. baths 
f ' r»P'««». forc«d a,; 
heat- wo, " to wo'' car ' 
Pet* fhj Ou 9 he uc f- 
dr°P«l1 - Near ^°' n St '
°nd Lomita Blvd. m

Wilmington. Cul-de- 
^ ̂ ^ ^^

Call FR 1-5505

FOUR UNITS 
STUCCO

T-28 — Pride of owner- 
ship. No vacancy fac- 
tor here. These 2 bed- 
room apts. are bright 
and sunny. Very little 
yard work. FR 1-5505.

3 BEDROOM   
V, ACRE

T-17—If you own a 
horse, you must see 
this. Beautiful 3 bed­ 
room custom built 
home with almost '/a 
acre of ground — 
room to keep one or 
two riding horse$. 
Piiced to sell. 

Call FR 1-5505

LARGE LOT 70x150' 
PROPOSED R-4

in near future. Good 
investment. FR 1-5505

OPEN SUNDAY
1703 Morgan lane, R.B.

T-8-Whero else can 
you find a 3 bedroom
— "«> «»• ft - for
*">•<*<>• Call to se. 
fhis one or 9° over lo 
«« *t. FR 1-5505.

.5 CQOT  I5 PUO1   

MO FRONTAGE 
IQM|TA

foot< M., 
frontage on Lomita 
Blvd - Approximately 
25® 'eet deep. Com- 
fortable 6 room, 2 
bedroom and den 
home to live, value In 
land is rapidly n- 
creasing. Hurry and 
call us to show you. 

Call FR 1-5505

VETERANS   Us* your G.I. rights now I W* specialize in sales of homes lo 

veterans and will assist you in obtaining your eligibility certificate.

REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance 

FR 1-5505 Anytime
OPEN EVERY EVENING 'TIL 8 P.M.

Price Conscious??
Comfortable 3-heilrnom on 
Smith Torram-i- o.i ner li-l 
gu a 1 1 1 \ ,»h*tui,-tion with 
KlMiuinK hnntwooil Il.,or^< A 
floor-to-, nlmc red hrlck fire­ 
place For vour outdoor llv- 
nl rntoMiiPnl v.ni will find « 

cool .ov.Mi-d patio neetled In 
a well-planned ahadr yard. 
Don't r» f»rrv, *ee thti offer­ 
ing today, only ll? 500.

D 
O
D o You Want to Buy? i 

We have over 10UO prop­ 
er! ie. to choo.-e from

O r You Want to Sell?

iJen in 
<>piii«

Hill Top
nrne

city vie
lot ith

P^tto* Verilen Driv 
Wc.itern Ave. 2 bedroom home 
with family room and fire­ 
place. Many distinctive fea­ 
ture Hue)! a* nhakf roof and 
built-in.. Vnueual dcwrt lanH- 
acaeint 137.450 with reason- 
able d,.«-n payment

Government 
Appraisal

I bedroom stucco home only 
( r»«ni old ha» m ha tin. 
har.lw.nxl n.xir. Mid rlidlng 
«!»»' door> l" patio area. No 
down to Vein at 111 500.

7 x Gross
9-year-old duplex %nd a atuc- 
eo home. IrXcellent rental hl>- 
torv. Income of $230 per mo. 
Priced low at $ 211 MO. submit

pay

12 Space Mobile Park
Small modern park. Vach 
.ipara haa natural »a.« A phone 
jacke and bandlee W or larg­ 
er trailers. 14 lliake roof cov­ 
ered carports. Large work­ 
shop building, covered pntlo 
and BBque are*. 2 bedroom

T ell Us Your Problem 
We have the know-how 
to solve It.

Y ou Want Surt Sale? 
Ask about our "Ouaran- 
teed Sale* Program."

WANTED,
EXPERIENCED SALESMAN 

LOTS OF FLOOR TIME

Crenshaw-101 Hwy.
This verv nice 3-bedroom horn* 
la within one block of supd- 
market. hank large shopping 
center at IU1 & Crrnshaw. 
Ha* double detached Ksrage. 
large R-3 lot Priced for Im- 
mediat* sale, call today!

Near Sears
This Is a lorely 3 bedroom 
and den home in the beauti­ 
ful neighborhood near Haw­ 
thorne and Sepulreda Boule­ 
vards. Hu  » bath off master 
bedroom. many cupboards, 
carpeting and drape*, lire- 
place, double garage, block 
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

Near Del Amo Center
4 bedroom borne on corner. 
Kon-ed air heat. bullt-li». 1>4 
biilh. 3-tar carafe. rio»« to 
Madrona Srhuol. $34.K>0.

4 Bedroom*
Beautiful. Immaculate 2 story
home Drapes, rarpellni
th
ba.
yard $28.SSO.

Income

Come See--Come Buy!!
JUST LISTED . . .

A 3-bednmm with * det*ched Rumpus Room with 
her Wall/wall carpets and drapes, double detached 
Ksrage. A sharpie In Torranc* Garden*. Only $2400

ome Drapes, rarpellnic 
hrouchout. bullt-lna 1% 
aths. 2 rar iara<e. fenced

, 
$75 000   $30.000 dow

Business Lot
140 ft. on Torrance Blvd.

R-3 Lot
With J-bedroom home, near 
Torrance High. $rt.MO.

C-2 Crenshaw Blvd.
eOxK lot Small bouie <  
rear. SID.iOa

R.3 lot
SOilir  In one at Torrajwe'i 
best location*.

homes on on* lot? Try 
rea. Both easilv rented 
ll fence. Can have with

i Frances
1 REAL ESTATE
FA 8-0421 

i 378-5030

$16,500 Full Price
No Down G.I.

A deeper. 3-be.lroom. 1 full 
tile b4th A ill* kitrhen with 
M)-«al. hot water liealer. Larje 
patio, retired vard. Interior 
lo l,e rede,-orat.-,| Only lU.MO. 
H 310 KA 0-41M

Only $21,500

made nmtclilni ilrapen. J 
baths. Hurrv on this KM.KA o-«iM

Only
3 I>IH|I m>m on like lariie lot 
Ire ! p'uen lal futur." with 
re».i,li,K contemplated. Very 
de, n »l,le area. Illl'ti. 

KR 1 4(jJl

Home Beautiful
Onlv $22 Mtt 3-bedruvm 3 
batlir W/W carpets, drape* 
KA lieal tile entranre way 
profemional lan<l«raplnK 11901 

FA 0-4IM)

$800 Down
 »;'!'; VhWk.'Vi'^- L£
fiov, 'in ICI07 FB "-MM " '"' " >Vl '" ' '*"-

_  
7 X InCOmt

.. .. ., 
13 Units

A n ,e,,,ed R,,H,.I,,. ,u «,,.

P\  .. .Dream Kitchen
ll'li 3-lii-drooin. j haili

CB f.-n,-e. pro laid- 
wd. Near eveivthiiiK Low 
». Only m60«, uJtll.

$18,900

B - « i LIBeautiful Home
Southwest Park

Blue 3 lieilrooni W/W ear- 
l>et>. drapes, fliv.i -lo-geillnf 
naluiiil *tone fireplace. Cow 
down will, (ood flnanrlnf. 
IIIIM fit 1 4621

2 Bedrm., SouthwooH
( HrueiiiiK. fan over stove 3- Near super slioppnif ha» W Vf
car K^ruKe. Klo.ir plan e,i»v to i-ai ii.-lin|r ihiillers ami ill .;.--,
add a room 8<-e thin. 11.119 l.nif |nt!o o<-«'lv piiiiiled.

KA 0 41.10 KIIIIJ KR 1-4121.

Need listings. Will buy equities and welcome trades

6500 TORRANTB

FR 1-4621
2MH 8 Kiai'KHOA

FA 0-4150
  OPEN 1 'TIL 1  

UNBEATABLE
-beilroom. 1*« «parkllii|| bath 
rg« kitchen. *|ia< luus living 
om Onlv $li %D

Diamond Realty
3673 M0^;*"^ 

M 0-4844

In lop neliiliboiliood Cnuelii. 
disiif«. enti v hall rear living 
room fiverlunklug slieltereHKl'^,.WK;!.'* li,ra' li;!u.VV.I.r 
Tn$5 ', , P M.

$395 DOWN
3 bedrooms, sin, c.i. hurdwi»Kl 
floors, large kit. lien with eat­ 
ing area Tiarage Close lo 
schools Ownn- Laving teiianl 
trouble. Want, quick **l*.

$495 DOWN
(II resale on tnl. S-hedroom 
sleeper. Could .laml painting 
Inside and out. Has extra 
room, use a* d*n or 4th b.-d- 
room. l^vments on existing 
51,-. loan only $77 $1 P *. T 
Hurry.

G.I. FORECLOSURE
3 bedroom ami (.unilv i..om. 
2 l.uths liullt-ln> wall wall 
CKI-PI-U. (..',..,| an hent patio, 
double garag* owner faces 
loss of home Call now . 
take over (','  loan. Only 
$21100 down No 2nd Hint 
deed.

2 BEDROOM 
CUSTOM DEN

Hug*, huge, coiner lot. Pride 
of the neighborhood fire- 
Place, therm,, heat hmdwood 
floors rarpetlnii. patiu. and 
catmiu. detach d ga, IKU. Uood 
nosilbllllles of *pllttlnit thl* 
Si acr* lot-   KM buv on »ny 
terms r.I K-IIA. or cnnven- 
tlon.l Sul.ioit

W* welcom. trades   youn 
toward looiethmo n*w*r snd 
l*rtj*r. BOJIU. tralliri, and 
ears all OK. Call for tree *p. 
prliial today . . .

READY REALTY
OPEN 'TIL 9

TE 5-6653 FA 0-1970
227 W CARSON

$695 Down
3 Bdrm., Fomily Rm. 

LARGE LOT
This ex,ri,u,,iml hom* Is lo­ 
cated we.l ,,f Inyl.w.u.d Ave. 
  ml south of Manhattan Beach 
Blvl It fealmes room to 
roam huill-in breakfaat bar, 
dlaponal. ,|, Urli,.,l garage. 
f,.nc..ii vard und many o"h*r 
features, pi iced to .ell today 

i ai $10 Mo KOI appointment to

"FR 0-3561

Torranc* Plaza
Corner lot with eut acrae* 
fur hoat or trailer Spacious 
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